
Schianno 13 09 20 85 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 247 GASPARI A. 1:38.983
Migliore

1 1:40.510 09:44:06.265

2 1:39.168 09:45:45.433

3 1:48.706 09:47:34.139

4 1:51.403 09:49:25.542

5 2:30.198 09:51:55.740

6 1:42.863 09:53:38.603

7 1:38.983 09:55:17.586

 Po. 2 - # 125 BARBIERI M. + 01.430
Dif. Primo

1 1:41.674 09:45:07.723

2 1:50.766 09:46:58.489

3 1:47.670 09:48:46.159

4 1:40.413 09:50:26.572

5 1:40.524 09:52:07.096

6 1:55.279 09:54:02.375

 Po. 3 - # 258 MARTINELLI E. + 01.862
Dif. Primo

1 1:40.845 09:44:06.984

2 1:49.940 09:45:56.924

3 1:50.836 09:47:47.760

4 2:47.161 09:50:34.921

5 3:33.563 09:54:08.484

 Po. 4 - # 225 LUCCHINI A. + 03.964
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.267 09:44:25.446

2 1:52.698 09:46:18.144

3 1:52.224 09:48:10.368

4 1:47.076 09:49:57.444

5 1:45.426 09:51:42.870

6 1:56.841 09:53:39.711

7 1:42.947 09:55:22.658

 Po. 5 - # 818 CARPINTERI M. + 04.676
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.164 09:44:19.087

2 2:03.255 09:46:22.342

3 2:03.860 09:48:26.202

4 2:05.069 09:50:31.271

5 2:10.902 09:52:42.173

6 1:43.659 09:54:25.832

 Po. 6 - # 978 BIFFI G. + 05.610
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.634 09:44:17.283

2 1:47.224 09:46:04.507

3 1:45.209 09:47:49.716

4 2:01.703 09:49:51.419

5 1:49.517 09:51:40.936

6 1:44.593 09:53:25.529

7 1:51.148 09:55:16.677

 Po. 7 - # 482 MARTONE A. + 09.658
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.313 09:46:54.724

2 1:55.464 09:48:50.188

3 1:48.641 09:50:38.829

4 5:31.545 09:56:10.374

 Po. 8 - # 4 PONTEVIA R. + 10.704
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.497 09:44:28.962

2 1:54.091 09:46:23.053

3 1:53.664 09:48:16.717

4 1:50.608 09:50:07.325

5 1:51.722 09:51:59.047

6 1:50.046 09:53:49.093

7 1:49.687 09:55:38.780

 Po. 9 - # 26 SALVIATO F. + 10.832
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.170 09:46:15.610

2 1:49.815 09:48:05.425

3 2:14.405 09:50:19.830

4 2:08.923 09:52:28.753

5 3:16.168 09:55:44.921

 Po. 10 - # 313 PELIZZOLI A. + 10.963
Dif. Primo

1 4:07.484 09:47:21.469

2 1:50.936 09:49:12.405

3 1:51.399 09:51:03.804

4 1:51.304 09:52:55.108

5 1:49.946 09:54:45.054

 Po. 11 - # 919 LUPANO S. + 10.977
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.859 09:45:11.263

2 1:51.873 09:47:03.136

3 1:58.660 09:49:33.950

4 1:49.960 09:51:23.910

5 1:50.468 09:53:14.378

6 1:51.068 09:55:05.446

 Po. 12 - # 216 QUARTINI L. + 11.286
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.977 09:44:32.187

2 1:51.291 09:46:23.478

3 1:55.078 09:48:18.556

4 1:50.269 09:50:08.825

5 1:51.556 09:52:00.381

6 1:50.276 09:53:50.657

7 1:59.598 09:55:50.255

 Po. 13 - # 61 FILIPPINI M. + 11.440
Dif. Primo

1 3:08.233 09:46:24.705

2 1:55.333 09:48:20.038

3 1:50.423 09:50:10.461

4 1:51.968 09:52:02.429

5 1:52.248 09:53:54.677

 Po. 14 - # 777 GHIDONI L. + 11.559
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.183 09:45:45.005

2 1:01.103 09:46:46.108

3 2:06.568 09:48:52.676

4 1:50.542 09:50:43.218

5 1:55.219 09:52:38.437

6 1:53.561 09:54:31.998

 Po. 15 - # 121 SALVI F. + 11.701
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.684 09:45:12.675

2 2:12.409 09:47:25.084

3 2:01.691 09:49:26.775

4 1:54.237 09:51:21.012

5 2:23.642 09:53:44.654

6 1:52.725 09:55:37.379

 Po. 16 - # 98 PECORA A. + 11.942
Dif. Primo

1 2:06.915 09:44:37.436

2 2:02.231 09:46:39.667

3 2:15.487 09:48:55.154

4 2:19.464 09:51:14.618

5 2:05.992 09:53:20.610

6 1:50.925 09:55:11.535

 Po. 17 - # 89 BOLLINI T. + 12.638
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.323 09:47:01.746

2 2:31.320 09:49:33.066

3 1:52.271 09:51:25.337

4 2:16.160 09:53:41.497

5 1:51.621 09:55:33.118

 Po. 18 - # 107 BRUNO G. + 12.987
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.204 09:45:18.180

2 1:53.720 09:47:11.900

3 1:53.757 09:49:05.657

4 1:51.970 09:50:57.627

5 1:58.486 09:52:56.113

6 1:52.962 09:54:49.075

 Po. 19 - # 9 CAROZZI G. + 13.162
Dif. Primo

1 1:53.149 09:45:39.550

2 1:59.375 09:47:38.925

3 1:59.958 09:49:38.883

4 1:52.288 09:51:31.171

5 1:52.782 09:53:23.953

6 1:52.145 09:55:16.098

 Po. 20 - # 68 AINA D. + 13.477
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.538 09:45:08.594

2 1:52.460 09:47:01.054

3 2:11.466 09:49:12.520

4 3:23.707 09:52:36.227

5 1:54.376 09:54:30.603

 Po. 21 - # 34 CERIANI G. + 14.643
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.676 09:44:35.025

2 1:58.421 09:46:33.446

3 2:07.761 09:48:41.207

4 1:53.626 09:50:34.833

5 1:58.577 09:52:33.410

6 1:55.278 09:54:28.688

Fastest lap: 1:38.983 
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Schianno 13 09 20 85 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 22 - # 127 LOMBARDI L. + 14.683
Dif. Primo

1 5:18.637 09:48:58.045

2 1:55.238 09:50:53.283

3 1:53.666 09:52:46.949

4 2:09.430 09:54:56.379

 Po. 23 - # 888 ASSALI L. + 15.290
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.440 09:45:32.619

2 2:13.025 09:47:45.644

3 1:56.256 09:49:41.900

4 2:09.595 09:51:51.495

5 1:54.273 09:53:45.768

6 2:17.811 09:56:03.579

 Po. 24 - # 725 BUGATTI L. + 17.111
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.848 09:46:02.139

2 1:58.827 09:48:00.966

3 2:02.169 09:50:03.135

4 1:56.414 09:51:59.549

5 1:56.094 09:53:55.643

 Po. 25 - # 101 GHEZZI N. + 18.988
Dif. Primo

1 1:59.602 09:44:20.864

2 2:00.066 09:46:20.930

3 2:02.856 09:48:23.786

4 1:57.971 09:50:21.757

5 2:01.303 09:52:23.060

6 1:58.468 09:54:21.528

 Po. 26 - # 70 BRUZZESE A. + 19.650
Dif. Primo

1 1:58.633 09:45:50.546

2 2:16.612 09:48:07.158

3 2:00.590 09:50:07.748

4 2:41.524 09:52:49.272

5 2:02.302 09:54:51.574

 Po. 27 - # 109 MONTI M. + 21.203
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.186 09:44:25.716

2 2:15.987 09:46:41.703

3 2:10.737 09:48:52.440

4 2:07.550 09:50:59.990

5 2:03.724 09:53:03.714

6 2:21.998 09:55:25.712

 Po. 28 - # 985 DI SANTO E. + 21.244
Dif. Primo

1 2:00.227 09:45:17.401

2 2:23.870 09:47:41.271

3 2:22.438 09:50:03.709

4 2:17.312 09:52:21.021

5 2:12.122 09:54:33.143

 Po. 29 - # 521 DAMINATO C. + 21.593
Dif. Primo

1 3:11.668 09:46:10.002

2 2:10.475 09:48:20.477

3 2:00.576 09:50:21.053

4 2:10.083 09:52:31.136

5 2:05.820 09:54:36.956

 Po. 30 - # 84 BIELLA S. + 24.063
Dif. Primo

1 2:03.697 09:46:56.541

2 2:07.328 09:49:03.869

3 2:08.597 09:51:12.466

4 2:04.580 09:53:17.046

5 2:03.046 09:55:20.092

 Po. 31 - # 223 COGOLI G. + 24.464
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.576 09:44:16.447

2 2:03.447 09:46:19.894

3 2:11.571 09:48:31.465

4 2:04.713 09:50:36.178

5 2:21.106 09:52:57.284

6 2:15.848 09:55:13.132

 Po. 32 - # 100 FERRI R. + 25.205
Dif. Primo

1 2:22.265 09:45:10.781

2 2:06.762 09:47:17.543

3 2:04.188 09:49:21.731

4 2:20.584 09:51:42.315

5 2:10.778 09:53:53.093

 Po. 33 - # 138 NUVOLONI L. + 25.526
Dif. Primo

1 1:07.566 09:44:09.898

2 2:27.647 09:46:37.545

3 2:19.727 09:48:57.272

4 2:08.076 09:51:05.348

5 2:04.509 09:53:09.857

6 2:07.980 09:55:17.837

 Po. 34 - # 93 BERSANI M. + 25.856
Dif. Primo

1 2:04.839 09:44:55.753

2 7:38.076 09:52:33.829

3 2:04.867 09:54:38.696

 Po. 35 - # 166 REGIS L. + 26.849
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.352 09:44:54.996

2 2:07.090 09:47:02.086

3 2:09.239 09:49:11.325

4 2:09.208 09:51:20.533

5 2:06.167 09:53:26.700

6 2:05.832 09:55:32.532

 Po. 36 - # 555 BAGLIESI M. + 30.979
Dif. Primo

1 3:18.224 09:46:09.637

2 2:51.283 09:49:00.920

3 2:09.962 09:51:10.882

4 3:11.624 09:54:22.506

 Po. 37 - # 321 MILIE` A. + 31.548
Dif. Primo

1 2:16.282 09:45:34.391

2 2:17.529 09:47:51.920

3 2:19.424 09:50:11.344

4 2:10.531 09:52:21.875

5 2:11.727 09:54:33.602

 Po. 38 - # 500 ZORIACO F. + 34.107
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.090 09:48:42.979

 Po. 39 - # 149 COLI A. + 38.902
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.885 09:45:06.474

2 2:28.805 09:47:35.279

3 2:39.338 09:50:14.617

4 2:39.343 09:52:53.960

5 3:54.568 09:56:48.528

 Po. 40 - # 711 CORSINI A. + 1:04.859
Dif. Primo

1 2:45.663 09:46:56.401

2 2:43.842 09:49:40.243

3 2:45.958 09:52:26.201

4 2:52.786 09:55:18.987

Fastest lap: 1:38.983 
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